4-1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Marine Displays and Computers
›› Zone 2 certified for hazardous area applications
›› High performance / low power Intel dual core Atom D525 1.8 GHz CPU
›› Anti-scratch 19-inch sunlight viewable 1000 nits LCD panel
›› Self-health diagnostics software package for remote predictive
maintenance
›› -40 to 60°C extended operation temperature (with built-in Intelligent

Marine Displays and Computers
Software Specifications
Ordering Information
Software Specifications
Anti-Vibration: 2 g rms, 5-500 Hz frequency, compliant with IEC
60068-2-6 standard
Anti-Shock: 20 g, half sine wave under system operating, 11 ms
duration, compliant with IEC 60068-2-27 standard
Power Requirements
Input Voltage:
• Typical 24 VDC
• External 100 to 240 VAC isolated power supply unit (available on
request)
Connector: M12, customizable
Power Consumption:
• Without Intelligent Heating Solution: 60 W
• With Intelligent Heating Solution: 120 W
Standards and Certifications
Hazardous Environments: UL Class 1 Division 2, ATEX Zone 2, IECEx
EMC: EN 55022 Class B, EN 55024-4-2, EN 55024-4-3, EN 55024-4-4,
FCC Part 15 Subpart B Class A
Mechanical: IP66, NEMA 4X
Green Product: RoHS, cRoHS, WEEE
Warranty
Warranty Period: 3 years for computer system, 1 year for LCD panel
Details: See www.moxa.com/warranty
Available Models
EXPC-1319-STS-W7E: Fanless rugged Zone 2 19-inch 1000 nits LCD panel computer, single point
touchscreen, IP66, Atom D525 dual core 1.8 GHz CPU, -20 to 60°C operating temperature
EXPC-1319-STS-IHS-W7E: Fanless rugged Zone 2 19-inch 1000 nits LCD panel computer, single point
touchscreen, IP66, Atom D525 dual core 1.8 GHz  CPU, -40 to 60°C operating temperature, with
Intelligent Heating Solution (IHS)
EXPC-1319-MTS-W7E: Fanless rugged Zone 2 19-inch 1000 nits LCD panel computer, multi point
touchscreen, IP66, Atom D525 dual core 1.8 GHz  CPU, -20 to 60°C operating temperature (available on
request)
EXPC-1319-MTS-IHS-W7E: Fanless rugged Zone 2 19-inch 1000 nits LCD panel computer, multi point
touchscreen, IP66, Atom D525 dual core 1.8 GHz  CPU, -40 to 60°C operating temperature, with
Intelligent Heating Solution (IHS) (available on request)
Windows Embedded Standard 7
Core OS: